
2024 
CASPER HISTORIC PRESERVATION 

COMMISSION MEETINGS 
 
 
Regular meetings are held @ 8:30am on the following dates: 
 

Monday, January 8, 2024 
 
Monday, February 12, 2024 
 
Monday, March 11, 2024 
 
Monday, April 8, 2024 
 
Monday, May 13, 2024 
 
Monday, June 10, 2024 
 
Monday, July 8, 2024 
 
Monday, August 12, 2024 
 
Monday, September 9, 2024 
 
Monday, October 21, 2024*   
 
Monday, November 18, 2024* 
 
Monday, December 9, 2024 

 
 

 Meetings are the 2nd Monday of the month except October and November which will be held the 3rd Monday 
of the month due to the Columbus Day and Veterans Day holidays. 


